2024 - 2025
School Terms
ICSE/ISC IGCSE/AL
Term I 11 Apr 2024 - 23 Sep 2024 3 Jan 2024 - 31 May 2024
Term II 1 Oct 2024 - 21 Mar 2025 3 Jul 2024 - 30 Nov 2024

School Vacations

1 June 2024 - 2 July 2024

Summer Vacation

1 December 2024 - 5 January 2025

Winter Vacation

School Term Breaks

24 September 2024 - 30 September 2024

Term-1 Break

22 March 2025 - 3 April 2025

Term-2 Break

Scheduled School Holidays

10 April 2024 Wednesday
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Hari Raya Puasa

1 May 2024 Wednesday

AN

Labour Day

22 May 2024 Wednesday

Vesak Day

17 June 2024 Monday

Hari Raya Haji

9 August 2024 Friday

National Day

31 October 2024 Thursday

Deepavali

25 December 2024 Wednesday

Christmas Day

1 January 2025  Wednesday

New Year’s Day

29 January 2025 Wednesday
30 January 2025 Thursday

Chinese New Year

31 March 2025 Monday
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Hari Raya Puasa

ACADEMIC CALENDAR

DPS International School (Singapore) Academic Calendar 2024 - 2025 subjective to revisions & changes.

Latest information & announcements are available on the website.

https://dps.edu.sg/



